Specifications
•
• Pipe Size: DN6 (1/8”) to DN100 (4”)
• Accuracy: ±2%
• Two outputs as standard:
o Digital - Modbus and
o Analog - 4-20mA
• Power Supply: 24vDC

Flow Range
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
How to Order
Product Prefix
0 0 0 0 L I 1 M 2
Pipe Size (DN)
01 – DN6
02 – DN8
03 – DN10
04 – DN15
05 – DN20
06 – DN25
07 – DN32
08 – DN40
09 – DN50
10 – DN65
11 – DN80
12 – DN100
Electromagnetic Flow Meter
Ideal for industrial water, waste water and
other electrically conductive fluids
Flow Range
Min Flow Velocity: 5 m/s (17 ft/sec
Power
24vDC
Bi-directional
Yes
Accuracy
±0.5%
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN15 to DN150
Clamp-On Ultrasonic Flow Meter
Fast and easy to install. Clean liquids
Flow Range
0.1m/s to 5.0m/s (0.328 ft/s to 16ft/s)
Min Flow Velocity: 0.1m/s (0.328 ft/s)
Power
24vDC
Bi-directional
No
Accuracy
±2%
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN6 to DN100
Wall-mount Ultrasonic Flow Meter
Ideal for industrial water, waste water and
other clean liquids
Flow Range
0.01m/s to 12m/s (0.03 ft/s to 40ft/s)
Min Flow Velocity: 0.1m/s (0.328 ft/s)
Power
24vDC
Bi-directional
No
Accuracy
±0.5%
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN25 to DN5000
Liquid Flow Meter Product Range